


BAVERAGES (SHURUWAT)

MINERAL WATER On MRP
COLD DRINK T 50/- Per Glass
LASSI SWEET & SALTED T 80/- Per Glass
LASSI SWEET & SALTED KULHAR 3 130/- Per Glass
SODA SHIKANJI 3 80/-
RED BULL % 170/-
REAL JUICE T 99/- Per Glass
DIET COKE % 120/-
TEA % 45/-
TEA KULHAR 3 55/-
COFFEE 3 65/-
ICE TEA (PEACH LEMON) 3110/-
MANGO LASSI 3110/-
MANGO LASSI KULHAR 3 150/-
BUTTER MILK \ z110/-
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FRUIT PUNCH

VIRGIN MARGARITA
VIRGIN MOJITO

VIRGIN PINA COLODA
VIRGIN MARY

BLUE LAGON

MANGO MAGIC
SINGAPORE SLING

FRESH LIME SODA WATER

SUMMER COOLER

MOCKTAILS

3 180/-
%170/-
% 150/-
3150/-
% 150/-
X 150/-
%160/-
3 160/-
% 120/-

% 150/-



PANEER PAKORA

MIX PAKORA

ALOO PARATHA

ALOO ONION PARATHA
GOBHI PARATHA
PANEER PARATHA

MIX PARATHA

ALOO BHAJI WITH POORI
CHHOLE KULCHE
BUTTER TOAST

CHEESE CHILLY TOAST
VEG SANDWICH

VEG GRILLED SANDWICH
VEG CLUB SANDWICH
CHHOLE BHATURE

CUT FRUIT

BREAK FAST

T 140/-
T 150/-
Z70/-
3 70/-
3 70/-
% 80/-
3 90/-
T120/-
T120/-
% 70/-
3 90/-
370/-
T 80/-
% 90/-
Z120/-

%120/-



OREO SHAKE
KITKAT SHAKE
BADAM SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
BLUEBERY SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
BANANA SHAKE

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM

COLD COFFEE

SHAKES

Z190/-
T190/-
T190/-
Z170/-
2 170/-
Z170/-
%170/-
Z170/-

% 150/-



TAMATER TULSI KA SORBA
CREAM OF TOMATO
CREAM OF MUSHROOM
VEG MANCHOW

VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP
VEG SWEET CORN SOUP
VEG CLEAR SOUP

VEG WONTON SOUP

VEG TALUMIN SOUP

SOUPS

T 150/-
T 140/-
% 140/-
%130/-
3 130/-
T130/-
T130/-
T 150/-

% 150/-



APPETIZERS (VEGETARIAN)

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER TIKKA PUDINA
PANEER TIKKA ACHARI
PANEER TIKKA NABABI
PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK
PANEER MALAI TIKKA
SOYA CHAAP TIKKA

SOYA ACHARI TIKKA

SOYA MALAI CHAAP
MUSHROOM TIKKA
MUSHROOM ACHARI TIKKA
DAHI KE KABAB

DAHI KE SHOLLY

HARA BHARA KABAB
PANEER KALI MIRCH TIKKA
BHATTI KA KHUMB
BHARWA ALO TILNAAZ
ALOO MUMTAZ

VEG GALAUTI KABAB

VEG REASMI KABAB

VEG SHECK KABAB

SUKHSAROJ SPECIAL PLATER

T 275/-
T 275/-
% 275/-
T 275/-
T 295/-
T 295/-
T 265/-
T 265/-
T 275/-
T 275/-
3 280/-
3 260/-
T 270/-
T 250/-
T 295/-
% 270/-
T 210/-
T 210/-
3 260/-
T 260/-
T 250/-

3 350/-



MAIN COURSE

SHAHI PANEER

PANEER DHANYA ADRAKI
PANEER LABABDAR

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
KADHAI PANEER

PANEER PASANDA

PANEER DO PYAZA

PALAK PANEER

SUKHSAROJ HANDI PANEER
MALAI KOFTA

JANNAT E KHUMB

NAVRATAN KORMA

SUBZ MATTAR MUSHROOM
DHINGRI MATTAR HARA PYAZ
SUBZ DIWANI HANDI
DAHI KE JEERA ALOO
SHAM SAVERA

MIX VEG

METHI MUTTER MALAI
SOYA CHAAP MASALA
DUM ALOO PUNJABI, KASHMIRI
PINDI CHANNA MASALA

DAL E SUKH SAROJ SPISIAL
DAL MAKHANI

DAL TADKA

3 280/-
3 280/-
T 270/-
T 270/-
3 260/-
% 260/-
T 270/-
3 260/-
T 250/-
% 290/-
% 270/-
3 260/-
% 270/-
3 260/-
3 260/-
T 250/-
T 210/-
3 240/-
3 240/-
T 225/-
T 250/-
T 220/-
T 220/-

- 260
% 240/-
% 230/-



KHUSHBU-E-BASMATI

HYDRABADI DUM BRIYANI % 260/-
SUBZ BRIYANI % 250/-
KASMIRI PULAO %240/
PEAS PULAO % 230/-
MIX PULAO 3 230/-
JEERA RICE % 220/-

STEAM RICE 3220/
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SALADS, RAITA & PAPAD

CHOICE OF RAITA — BOONDI, MIX & PINEAPPLE
PLAIN YOGURT

RUSSAIN SALDAD

GREEN SALAD

MASALA PAPD -2 PCS

ROASTED PAPAD - 2 PCS

3 120/-
3 70/-
%150/-
110/-
X 85/-
% 70/-



BREADS

TAWA ROTI T 25/-
TANDORI ROTI T 25/-
TANDORI BUTTER ROTI T 30/-
MISSI ROTI T 45/-
PLAIN NAAN % 50/-
BUTTER NAAN X 55/-
GRALIC NAAN T 60/-
LACHHA PARATHA % 60/-
PARATHA (PUDINA, RED CHILLY, GREEN CHILLY) % 65/-
CHUR-CHUR PARATHA % 70/-
STUFFED NAAN % 75/-
STUFFED KULCHA % 75/-

FAMILY BASKET %450 /-




SOUTH INDIAN

PLAIN DOSA %190/-
MASALA DOSA % 200/-
RAVA DOSA %200/-
RAVA PANEER DOSA %220/
BUTTER MASALA DOSA %220/-
PANEER DOSA %210/-
CHEESE MASALA DOSA 3240/
ONION UTTPAM %190/-
MATKA DOSA % 240/-
POOHA 3 90/-
UPMA %150/-
IDLI VADA SAMBER %170/-

PONGAL %150/-




PASTA

RED SAUCE PASTA 3 160/-
WHITE SAUCE PASTA 2170/-
MIX SAUCE PASTA Z180/-
CHINESE STARTERS
CHINESE PLATTER 3 350/-
SUKHSAROJ DELIGHT SPECIAL 3 270/-
PANEER 65 % 250/-
FRENCH FRIES 3 160/-
CHILLY PANEER DRY % 240/-
CHILLY MUSHROOM HONG KONG % 250/-
BOILED VEG % 240/-
SPRING ROLL % 240/-
CRISPY VEG SALT & PEPPER % 240
VEG MANCHURIAN DRY % 240/-
CHILLY POTATO 3 220/-
HONEY CHILLY POTATO % 220/-
CRISPY CORN SALT & PEPPER % 250/-
CHEESE FINGER % 250/-
CHEESE BALL 3 250/-
BABY CORN DRY % 250/-
PANEER SHASHLIK SIZZLER 2 425/-
PANEER CHILLY SIZZLER 2399/
VEG SIZZLER 399/-

PANEER TIKKA SIZZLER 3 399/-



CHINESE MAIN COURSE

CHILLY PANEER GRAVY/ MANCHURIAN GRAVY
MIX VEG IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE
VEGETABLE BALLS IN GARLIC SAUCE
COTTAGE CHEESE MANCHURIAN
ASIAN GREEN WITH GARLIC
RICE & NOODLES
HAKKA NOODLES
VEG CHOWMEIN
VEG CHILLY GARLIC NOODLES
VEG SINGAPURI NOODLE
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY
FRIED RICE
SINGAPURI FRIED RICE
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
CHILLY GRLIC FRIED RICE

RICE NOODLES MIX - f; N .

T 250/-
T 250/-
% 270/-
T 270/-

% 270/-

%190/-
%180/-
%210/-
%210/-
3220/-
%190/-
%210/-
%210/-
%210/-

T 250/-



DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN -2 PCS

MUNG DAL HALWA

SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
RASMALAI - 2 PCS

TUTY FRUTI BY GLASS

OREO SUNDAE

BANANA SPLIT

SUKHSAROJ SPECIAL SUNDAE

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM VANILLA (2 Scoops)
Chocolate/ Butter Scotch/ Strawberry/ Orange

GAJJAR HALWA (Seasonal)
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% 90/-
T120/-
3145/-
Z110/-
% 150/-
Z160/-
Z180/-
% 250/-

3100/-

3120/-



SUKHSARO]

Premium Hotel & Resorts

Jewar Airport Road | Sikandrabad

Enquiries & Reservations: +91 9711155013

SUKHSAROJ HOTEL & RESORTS
Jewar Road, Sikandrabad, Dist. Bulandshahr. U.P. - 203205

www.sukhsarojhotels.com




